
All Girls (record: 5:53)

Place Time Name ID Gender Division

1 05:53.3 Kelsey  Minderhoud 59 female 6 & 7

2 06:43.6 Macy Moelker 106 female 6 & 7

3 06:54.8 Ainsley Huizinga 54 female 6 & 7

4 07:01.1 Kamya Dijkstra 185 female 4 & 5

5 07:09.0 Lucy Schimmel 201 female 8 & 9

6 07:13.3 Alexa Schipper 127 female 6 & 7

7 07:15.3 Kenzie  Huizinga 8 female 4 & 5

8 07:17.0 Emma Kleyn 196 female 4 & 5

9 07:20.1 Monroe Kalsbeek 20 female 2 & 3

10 07:20.8 Miriam Koole 95 female 4 & 5

11 07:22.6 Ella Schipper 129 female 2 & 3

12 07:23.1 Ellia  Rau 33 female 6 & 7

13 07:27.3 Breelyn  Bylsma 91 female 2 & 3

14 07:29.1 Remy  Cammenga 168 female 2 & 3

15 07:29.6 Frances DeMeester 182 female 2 & 3

16 07:31.6 Erin Cammenga 166 female NA

17 07:37.8 Brielle  DeVries 131 female 2 & 3

18 07:39.3 Laeni Nienhuis 78 female 4 & 5

19 07:47.1 Clara  Rutgers 117 female 4 & 5

20 07:51.8 Paige Schipper 128 female 4 & 5

21 07:53.6 Lucy Phelps 53 female 2 & 3

22 07:53.8 Kayla Elzinga 36 female 2 & 3

23 07:55.3 Brooklyn Kregel 135 female 4 & 5

24 07:56.8 Elizabeth  DeBoer 149 female 6 & 7

25 08:06.6 Kate Fogal 124 female 4 & 5

26 08:07.3 Lyndi Mahtani 177 female 4 & 5

27 08:13.6 Jolee Schimmel 202 female 4 & 5

28 08:13.8 Alexa Feenstra 100 female 4 & 5

29 08:29.6 Charlotte DeBoer 171 female 1 & U

30 08:32.8 Lena Rutgers 118 female 1 & U

31 08:44.6 Amelia Tanis 11 female 6 & 7

32 08:44.7 Allison DeBoer 170 female 2 & 3

33 08:45.1 Myla  Veldman 29 female 4 & 5

34 08:46.2 Sadie Zuverink 27 female 4 & 5

35 08:47.7 Olivia Schipper 130 female 1 & U

36 08:49.6 Julia Huizinga 56 female 2 & 3

37 08:50.0 Sadie  Joostens 161 female 4 & 5

38 08:50.6 Clara  Kregel 89 female 4 & 5

39 08:50.8 Darla Vandentop 154 female 6 & 7

40 08:51.7 Lizzy  Oosterhouse 57 female 2 & 3

41 08:52.6 Greta VanUffelen 110 female 1 & U

42 08:57.3 Selah Kuiper 48 female 2 & 3

43 08:58.5 Willah Schipper 146 female 6 & 7

44 09:01.6 Millie DeMeester 181 female 6 & 7

45 09:03.6 Emma Decker 116 female 4 & 5



46 09:03.8 Savannah  Veldman 30 female 2 & 3

47 09:04.3 Emma  Koole 94 female 2 & 3

48 09:06.2 Lucy VanUffelen 109 female 4 & 5

49 09:07.2 Kennedy Guichelaar 138 female 6 & 7

50 09:09.8 Victoria Langerak 173 female 2 & 3

51 09:11.7 Lael  DeBoer 152 female 1 & U

52 09:12.7 Nora DeVries 104 female 2 & 3

53 09:14.2 Mikayla  Guichelaar 141 female 1 & U

54 09:20.0 Rebekah Tanis 73 female 2 & 3

55 09:39.2 Olive Kuiper 47 female 1 & U

56 09:40.0 Makenna Bosveld 81 female 1 & U

57 09:40.5 Miriam Kuiper 51 female 8 & 9

58 09:44.0 Lucy Vandentop 155 female 4 & 5

59 09:47.7 Eden Dykstra 84 female 1 & U

60 09:49.0 Hannah  DeBoer 151 female 2 & 3

61 09:57.7 Nolah Dijkstra 186 female 2 & 3

62 09:58.2 Pippa Dijkstra 183 female 6 & 7

63 10:05.3 Dena VanUffelen 111 female 1 & U

64 10:05.7 Hazel  VanUffelen 107 female 6 & 7

65 10:07.6 Bethany   Guichelaar 140 female 2 & 3

66 10:08.8 Charlotte  Rutgers 40 female 2 & 3

67 10:11.2 Rowan  Wassink 63 female 2 & 3

68 10:11.6 Tessa Kregel 88 female 6 & 7

69 10:12.1 Claire  Feenstra 23 female 6 & 7

70 10:14.3 Kaylie Huizing 43 female 1 & U

71 10:21.0 Anya Dykstra 83 female 1 & U

72 10:21.8 Barbara Quenga 194 female 4 & 5

73 10:22.7 Natalie VanderVeen 86 female 4 & 5

74 10:23.8 Naomi VanOostenbrugge 64 female 1 & U

75 10:27.2 Aaliyah Peterson 148 female 4 & 5

76 10:32.0 Lily Heyboer 101 female 4 & 5

77 10:38.7 Courtney  Heyboer 112 female 1 & U

78 10:40.1 Abigail Kortus 119 female 1 & U

79 10:52.6 Teagan Feenstra 22 female 4 & 5

80 11:01.7 Salena Tanis 13 female 2 & 3

81 11:02.6 Tressa  Mahtani 176 female 2 & 3

82 11:11.2 Emerson Veldman 19 female 2 & 3

83 11:15.2 Allyson  Veldman 31 female 1 & U

84 11:31.6 Jenna Kleyn 179 female 4 & 5

85 11:50.2 Iris Tanis 15 female 1 & U

86 11:52.0 Julia  DeBoer 153 female 1 & U

87 12:05.6 Rose  Koole 93 female 1 & U

88 12:09.0 Emily Tanis 74 female 2 & 3

89 12:45.8 Brecken Vogel 113 female 2 & 3

90 12:57.1 Morgan Engelsma 62 female 1 & U

91 13:00.1 Leah Tanis 75 female 1 & U

92 13:00.2 Nora  Tanis 16 female 1 & U



93 13:02.2 Grace  DeBoer 121 female 1 & U

94 13:20.5 Joann Phelps 200 female 1 & U

95 13:26.2 Adeline  Talsma 188 female 2 & 3

96 13:55.5 Lydia Kuiper 46 female 1 & U

Girls  8th & 9th

Place Time Name ID Gender Division

1 07:09.0 Lucy Schimmel 201 female 8 & 9

2 09:40.5 Miriam Kuiper 51 female 8 & 9

Girls  6th & 7th

Place Time Name ID Gender Division

1 05:53.3 Kelsey  Minderhoud 59 female 6 & 7

2 06:43.6 Macy Moelker 106 female 6 & 7

3 06:54.8 Ainsley Huizinga 54 female 6 & 7

4 07:13.3 Alexa Schipper 127 female 6 & 7

5 07:23.1 Ellia  Rau 33 female 6 & 7

6 07:56.8 Elizabeth  DeBoer 149 female 6 & 7

7 08:44.6 Amelia Tanis 11 female 6 & 7

8 08:50.8 Darla Vandentop 154 female 6 & 7

9 08:58.5 Willah Schipper 146 female 6 & 7

10 09:01.6 Millie DeMeester 181 female 6 & 7

11 09:07.2 Kennedy Guichelaar 138 female 6 & 7

12 09:58.2 Pippa Dijkstra 183 female 6 & 7

13 10:05.7 Hazel  VanUffelen 107 female 6 & 7

14 10:11.6 Tessa Kregel 88 female 6 & 7

15 10:12.1 Claire  Feenstra 23 female 6 & 7

Girls  4th & 5th

Place Time Name ID Gender Division

1 07:01.1 Kamya Dijkstra 185 female 4 & 5

2 07:15.3 Kenzie  Huizinga 8 female 4 & 5

3 07:17.0 Emma Kleyn 196 female 4 & 5

4 07:20.8 Miriam Koole 95 female 4 & 5

5 07:39.3 Laeni Nienhuis 78 female 4 & 5

6 07:47.1 Clara  Rutgers 117 female 4 & 5

7 07:51.8 Paige Schipper 128 female 4 & 5

8 07:55.3 Brooklyn Kregel 135 female 4 & 5

9 08:06.6 Kate Fogal 124 female 4 & 5

10 08:07.3 Lyndi Mahtani 177 female 4 & 5

11 08:13.6 Jolee Schimmel 202 female 4 & 5

12 08:13.8 Alexa Feenstra 100 female 4 & 5

13 08:45.1 Myla  Veldman 29 female 4 & 5

14 08:46.2 Sadie Zuverink 27 female 4 & 5

15 08:50.0 Sadie  Joostens 161 female 4 & 5

16 08:50.6 Clara  Kregel 89 female 4 & 5

17 09:03.6 Emma Decker 116 female 4 & 5



18 09:06.2 Lucy VanUffelen 109 female 4 & 5

19 09:44.0 Lucy Vandentop 155 female 4 & 5

20 10:21.8 Barbara Quenga 194 female 4 & 5

21 10:22.7 Natalie VanderVeen 86 female 4 & 5

22 10:27.2 Aaliyah Peterson 148 female 4 & 5

23 10:32.0 Lily Heyboer 101 female 4 & 5

24 10:52.6 Teagan Feenstra 22 female 4 & 5

25 11:31.6 Jenna Kleyn 179 female 4 & 5

Girls  2nd & 3rd

Place Time Name ID Gender Division

1 07:20.1 Monroe Kalsbeek 20 female 2 & 3

2 07:22.6 Ella Schipper 129 female 2 & 3

3 07:27.3 Breelyn  Bylsma 91 female 2 & 3

4 07:29.1 Remy  Cammenga 168 female 2 & 3

5 07:29.6 Frances DeMeester 182 female 2 & 3

6 07:37.8 Brielle  DeVries 131 female 2 & 3

7 07:53.6 Lucy Phelps 53 female 2 & 3

8 07:53.8 Kayla Elzinga 36 female 2 & 3

9 08:44.7 Allison DeBoer 170 female 2 & 3

10 08:49.6 Julia Huizinga 56 female 2 & 3

11 08:51.7 Lizzy  Oosterhouse 57 female 2 & 3

12 08:57.3 Selah Kuiper 48 female 2 & 3

13 09:03.8 Savannah  Veldman 30 female 2 & 3

14 09:04.3 Emma  Koole 94 female 2 & 3

15 09:09.8 Victoria Langerak 173 female 2 & 3

16 09:12.7 Nora DeVries 104 female 2 & 3

17 09:20.0 Rebekah Tanis 73 female 2 & 3

18 09:49.0 Hannah  DeBoer 151 female 2 & 3

19 09:57.7 Nolah Dijkstra 186 female 2 & 3

20 10:07.6 Bethany   Guichelaar 140 female 2 & 3

21 10:08.8 Charlotte  Rutgers 40 female 2 & 3

22 10:11.2 Rowan  Wassink 63 female 2 & 3

23 11:01.7 Salena Tanis 13 female 2 & 3

24 11:02.6 Tressa  Mahtani 176 female 2 & 3

25 11:11.2 Emerson Veldman 19 female 2 & 3

26 12:09.0 Emily Tanis 74 female 2 & 3

27 12:45.8 Brecken Vogel 113 female 2 & 3

28 13:26.2 Adeline  Talsma 188 female 2 & 3

Girls  1st & Under

Place Time Name ID Gender Division

1 08:29.6 Charlotte DeBoer 171 female 1 & U

2 08:32.8 Lena Rutgers 118 female 1 & U

3 08:47.7 Olivia Schipper 130 female 1 & U

4 08:52.6 Greta VanUffelen 110 female 1 & U

5 09:11.7 Lael  DeBoer 152 female 1 & U



6 09:14.2 Mikayla  Guichelaar 141 female 1 & U

7 09:39.2 Olive Kuiper 47 female 1 & U

8 09:40.0 Makenna Bosveld 81 female 1 & U

9 09:47.7 Eden Dykstra 84 female 1 & U

10 10:05.3 Dena VanUffelen 111 female 1 & U

11 10:14.3 Kaylie Huizing 43 female 1 & U

12 10:21.0 Anya Dykstra 83 female 1 & U

13 10:23.8 Naomi VanOostenbrugge 64 female 1 & U

14 10:38.7 Courtney  Heyboer 112 female 1 & U

15 10:40.1 Abigail Kortus 119 female 1 & U

16 11:15.2 Allyson  Veldman 31 female 1 & U

17 11:50.2 Iris Tanis 15 female 1 & U

18 11:52.0 Julia  DeBoer 153 female 1 & U

19 12:05.6 Rose  Koole 93 female 1 & U

20 12:57.1 Morgan Engelsma 62 female 1 & U

21 13:00.1 Leah Tanis 75 female 1 & U

22 13:00.2 Nora  Tanis 16 female 1 & U

23 13:02.2 Grace  DeBoer 121 female 1 & U

24 13:20.5 Joann Phelps 200 female 1 & U

25 13:55.5 Lydia Kuiper 46 female 1 & U


